
DUMAU JIU JITSU JAPAN CUP 2013
1

BracketMale White Adult Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~57.5Kg 5 mins 10 1

B36

B37

B42

B43

B44

B45

B48

B49

B57

Masashi Sekino
GRABAKA JIU-JITSU CLUB

Alvaro Nakamura
NOVA UNIAO

Someya Takafumi
PARAESTRA KOGA

Akira Owada
GRABAKA JIU-JITSU CLUB AKABANE

Nishiya Kazuma
STRAPPLE SETAGAYA JIYUGAOKA

Naoki Inoue
HAKUSHINKAI

Naoya Watanabe
POGONA CLUB GYM

Masayoshi Kanda
CDJJ

Nakamura Kento
WAJUTSU KEISYUKAI HEARTS

Yuji Watanabe
MACH DOJO


